RAYON 1-Sittard 2020 MET 54 DUIVEN OP 06/06/21 OM 13.45 UUR

RAYON

APL

RPL CPL VPL
1 1 1
2 2 2
3 3 3
4 4
5 1 1
6 2 2
7 3 3
8 5
9 4 4

10 5 5
11 6 6
12 7 7
13 8
14 9
15
16
17
18

5-Sittard 2020

RPL CPL VPL
1 1
2 1
3 1 1
4 2
5 1 1
6
7 2 2
8 3 3
9 2 2

10

11

12 3
13 1
14

15 2
16

17 1
18

19

20

21

22

23 1
24

25

26 1
27

28

29

30

31 4

32 5

33

NAAM

Jayme Wieringa
Jayme Wieringa
Rozalie Postma
Rozalie Postma
Elyse bakker JL
Elyse bakker JL
Elyse bakker JL
Rozalie Postma JL
Elyse bakker JL

Elyse bakker JL

jl
jl
JL
JL

bakker
bakker
Elyse bakker
Elyse bakker
Rozalie Postma JL
Elyse bakker JL

Rozalie Postma JL
Jayme Wieringa j1

Elyse
Elyse

MET
NAAM

Koen Gossen jl
Tristen Boks JL
Temmen K. & C. jl
Koen Gossen jl
Lennard Ekelschot
Tristen Boks JL
Ssem Kleinsmid j1
Lennard Ekelschot
Temmen K. & C. jl
Tristen Boks JL

Koen Gossen jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Jens Lubbinge j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
Jens Lubbinge j1
Jens Lubbinge j1
Luka veld j1
Jens Lubbinge
Jens Lubbinge
Luka veld j1

jl
jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
Koen Gossen jl
Alec & Dinand Moes
Luka veld j1

Koen Gossen jl
Jochem Keuter

Koen Gossen jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Jochem Keuter

Alec & Dinand Moes

Ssem Kleinsmid j1
Sem Kleinsmid j1
Temmen K. & C. jl

PLAATS

Zuidwolde
Zuidwolde
Bedum
Bedum
winschoten
winschoten
winschoten
Bedum
winschoten
winschoten

winschoten
winschoten
winschoten
winschoten
Bedum
winschoten
Bedum
Zuidwolde

PLAATS

Gramsbergen
Zandpol
wWeiteveen
Gramsbergen
Meppel
Zandpol
Meppel
Meppel
Weiteveen
Zandpol

Gramsbergen
weiteveen
westerbork
wWeiteveen
westerbork
westerbork
Nieuweroord
westerbork
westerbork
Nieuweroord

Weiteveen
Gramsbergen
Dedemsvaart
Nieuweroord
Gramsbergen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Gramsbergen
Weiteveen
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Dedemsvaart

Meppel
Meppel
Weiteveen

RINGNUMM

91164639
01005569
01000108
81375533
01742685
71573213
01078152
96075241
71573237
01017229

91176778
01742683
91176781
91176640
61816753
71573205
81121391
01005599

RINGNUMM

07022033
01761761
91257803
84721402
01090409
01761777
91253389
01090402
91641553
01761775

84721393
91641557
01098430
01094538
01088538
61090422
01071292
71661664
01098426
01071289

01094516
74707578
01069798
01071192
91262424
01082016
07022031
71657932
01082021
01069793

01090061
91253387
01083522
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AFSTAND

257.521

AFSTAND

188.208
201.808
201.984
02
189.266

ZUIV.TYD

18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

13.
37.
04.
10.
01.
05.
19.
38.
27.
32.

34.
40.
40.
43.
57.
45.
59.
54.

17
40
24
54
32
35
43
46
42
53

48
22
23
33
23
23
49
01

ZUIV.TYD

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
17.
17.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
18.
19.
19.
19.

14.
44,
59.
48.
49.
06.
53.
51.
09.
20.

02.
30.
50.
34.
59.
06.
49.
14.
15.
00.

.13,
.45
.27
.32
.48
.44
.69
.63
.57
.80

38
29
53
11
40
46
27
48
35
33

54
15
16
51
11
10
16
43
29
07

09

.72
.62
.92

MET/MIN

959.
879.
820.
803.
798.
788.
755.
740.
737.
726.

722.
711.
711.
705.
703.
701.
698.
697.

884
912
109
753
951
857
548
441
947
952

969
644
611
326
424
738
858
857

MET/MIN

897.
842.
792.
773.
773.
770.
770.
766.
763.
732.

729.
708.
699.
696.
679.
664 .
654.
647.
645.
631.

615.
609.
606.
600.

784
680
458
927
547
946
802
861
406
382

765
096
028
858
189
421
217
192
690
691

525
578
602
412

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000

950.
900.
850.
800.
750.
700.
650.
600.
550.

500.
450.
400.
350.
300.
250.
200.
150.

.0 1000.
0 820.
0 640.
0 460.
0 1000.
900.
800.
280.
700.
600.

500.
400.
300.
200.

oooo OCOO0OO0OOOOOOO

[elelolololoNoRe) ooooo

RAYPNT CC.PNT

1000.

0

972.7

945.
918.
890.
863.
836.
809.
781.
754.

727.
700.
672.
645.
618.
590.
563.
536.
509.
481.

454,
427.
400.
372.
345.
318.
290.
263.
236.
209.

181.
154.
127.

1202.0
1000.0
940.0

880.0
1172.9

vicoRr ~AoOyONU
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820.0
760.0
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10 JEUGD VITESSE

LIDNR. NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN--- LIDNR. NAAM --AANGEWEZEN---
03620734 Koen Gossen jl 1- 4806.5 04311691 Remon Jansen jl 1- 2008.1
01550001 Elyse bakker JL 2- 4589.8 03620734 Koen Gossen jl 2- 1808.2
04310007 Jurgen Hulst JL 3-  4393.9 03080010 Luka veld j1 3- 1770.3
04310004 Justin veijer jl 4- 4358.4 03420008 sem Kleinsmid j1 4- 1541.2
01160181 Jayme Wieringa j1 5- 4227.3 04310007 Jurgen Hulst JL 5- 1535.9
01160006 Rozalie Postma JL 6- 4108.0 01160006 Rozalie Postma JL 6- 1496.5
03080010 Luka veld j1 7- 4087.7 04310004 Justin veijer jl 7- 1393.4
03420008 sem Kleinsmid j1 8- 3668.4 01550001 Elyse bakker JL 8- 1342.1
04311691 Remon Jansen jl 9- 3598.0 01160181 Jayme wieringa jl 9- 1319.7
04311658 william Huls j1 10- 3342.5 03390007 Roy zuidema JL 10- 1241.0
03529131 Temmen K. & C. jl 11- 3333.2 03420006 Lennard Ekelschot JL 11- 1096.6
03500015 Tristen Boks JL 12- 2900.7 01020001 Ssaar Dohmeyer 3JL 12- 846.2
03390007 Roy zuidema JL 13- 2528.3 03600451 Jens Lubbinge j1 13- 836.4
01020001 saar Dohmeyer JL 14- 2396.9 03500015 Tristen Boks JL 14- 543.9
03600451 Jens Lubbinge j1 15- 2291.9 03059001 Alec & Dinand Moes 15- 535.6
03420006 Lennard Ekelschot JL 16- 2192.9 03529131 Temmen K. & C. jl 16- 383.5
03059001 Alec & Dinand Moes 17- 1600.4 04311658 william Huls j1 17-  256.5
03290001 Jochem Keuter 18- 1050.1 01160003 Remy Poelstra jl 18-  245.7
01160003 Remy Poelstra jl 19- 765.5 01010008 Roos Snijder j1 19- 200.0
01010008 Roos Snijder jl 20- 400.0 03290001 Jochem Keuter 20- 159.1

01190001 Aaron Bos JL 21- 209.

=

01190001 Aaron Bos JL -



